PRODUCT BRIEF
Logic PD :: Texas Instruments
The Zoom DM3730 SOM-LV Development Kit
is a full-featured, high-performance application
development kit for evaluating the functionality
of Texas Instruments’ DaVinci™ DM37x and
Sitara™ AM37x processors and Logic PD’s

+ Logic PD Technical Support : support.logicpd.com
+ Logic PD Sales : www.logicpd.com/contact/
Zoom™ DM3730 SOM-LV Development Kit Ordering Information
DM3730 / AM3703 SOM-LV Ordering Information
Optional Zoom Display Kit Ordering Information
Model Number SOM-LV Configuration Suggested Resale
SDK-DM3730-10-256512R SOMDM3730-10-2782IFCR $997
Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
mDDR/
NAND Flash (MB)
NOR Flash
(MB)
Wired
Ethernet
802.11b/g/n
Ethernet Bluetooth Temp. (°C)
SOMDM3730-11-2783IFCR 1000 256/512 16 Y Y Y 0°–70°
SOMDM3730-11-1783IFXR 800 256/512 16 Y Y Y -20°–70°
SOMDM3730-11-1783JFIR 800 256/512 16 Y N Y -40°–85°
NOTE:  Custom configurations are available by special order. Please contact Logic PD Sales for details.
NOTE:  The DM3730 SOM-LV Development Kit comes with a 4.3” WQVGA LCD. The optional Zoom Display Kit listed
Model Number Sharp LCD PN Display Size Display Format Key Features
LCD-4.3-WQVGA-20R LQ043T1DG28 4.3” WQVGA 480 x 272 Widescreen, color, transmissive